
North Linn Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/7/2017     Light Rain, Wind S 10-20mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Prairie Point MS               1    3    4    5    6    8   10   =  19      13:36      1:02
    2   Regina MS                      2    9   14   21   28             =  74      15:08      3:48
    3   Vernon MS                     13   15   16   18   23   24   25   =  85      15:30      0:44
    4   Tipton MS                     11   12   17   20   31   32        =  91      15:58      4:08
    5   North Linn                     7   19   22   26   27   29   30   = 101      15:41      2:05

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck,
 Maquoketa Valley, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gabby Cortez                8th    Prairie Point MS                  12:57      6:29
      2       2   Josie Voss                  8th    Regina MS                         13:11      6:36
      3       3   Grace Long                  8th    Prairie Point MS                  13:33      6:47
      4       4   Alyza Koppes                8th    Prairie Point MS                  13:41      6:51
      5           Taylor Stahl                8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    13:46      6:53
      6       5   Lily Johannes               8th    Prairie Point MS                  13:49      6:54
      7           Isabel Guerrero             7th    Springville-Central City          13:56      6:58
      8       6   Jamie Pilarczyk             8th    Prairie Point MS                  13:59      6:59
      9           Grace Rhomberg              7th    Cascade                           14:01      7:01
     10       7   Kyla Bildstein              8th    North Linn                        14:16      7:08
     11       8   Emma Kieper                 7th    Prairie Point MS                  14:19      7:10
     12           Caydenze Taylor             8th    Springville-Central City          14:23      7:12
     13       9   Mya Whitaker                7th    Regina MS                         14:25      7:12
     14      10   Bella Reiseck               8th    Prairie Point MS                  14:36      7:18
     15           Hannah Roe                  8th    Prairie Point MS                  14:37      7:19
     16      11   Alyssa Mente                8th    Tipton MS                         14:43      7:21
     17           Teghan Trimble              7th    Prairie Point MS                  14:48      7:24
     18      12   Addie Erickson              8th    Tipton MS                         14:50      7:25
     19           Trinity Suchan              8th    Prairie Point MS                  15:04      7:32
     20      13   Peyton Steffan              8th    Vernon MS                         15:05      7:33
     21           Amelia Peterson             7th    Prairie Point MS                  15:21      7:41
     22      14   Josie Pursley               8th    Regina MS                         15:22      7:41
     23           Makenna Eadie               8th    Prairie Point MS                  15:24      7:42
     24      15   Noelle Regennitter          7th    Vernon MS                         15:25      7:43
     25      16   Regan Rice                  7th    Vernon MS                         15:30      7:45
     26           Kriya Atwell                8th    Maquoketa Valley                  15:35      7:47
     27           Myah Rausch                 7th    Prairie Point MS                  15:37      7:48
     28           Callie Lynch                8th    Cascade                           15:39      7:50
     29           Carrie Staal                8th    Springville-Central City          15:40      7:50
     30      17   Becca Stroup                8th    Tipton MS                         15:40      7:50
     31      18   Ella Bartles                8th    Vernon MS                         15:42      7:51
     32      19   Kira Ingwersen              7th    North Linn                        15:43      7:51
     33      20   Coryn Wallick               7th    Tipton MS                         15:45      7:52
     34      21   Allison Hein                8th    Regina MS                         15:45      7:52
     35      22   Evalyn Robinson             7th    North Linn                        15:47      7:54
     36      23   Hannah Brase                7th    Vernon MS                         15:49      7:55
     37      24   Addison Stearns             7th    Vernon MS                         15:57      7:58
     38      25   Allie Noble                 7th    Vernon MS                         15:57      7:59
     39           Delaney Keenan              8th    Prairie Point MS                  16:02      8:01
     40           Jennie Hilton               8th    Vernon MS                         16:03      8:02
     41           Emma Jones                  8th    Prairie Point MS                  16:04      8:02
     42           Vivian Enyart               8th    Prairie Point MS                  16:06      8:03
     43           Kilee Flockhart             8th    Prairie Point MS                  16:11      8:06
     44           Stefanie Lewis              7th    Prairie Point MS                  16:13      8:07
     45      26   Lizzie Kilburg              7th    North Linn                        16:18      8:09
     46           Kayley Lacey                7th    Prairie Point MS                  16:20      8:10
     47      27   Cady Sutcliffe              7th    North Linn                        16:21      8:10
     48           Schyler Meyer               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                16:37      8:18
     49           Molly Dunne                 8th    Vernon MS                         16:42      8:21
     50           Emily Fry                   7th    Prairie Point MS                  16:48      8:24
     51           Shelby Montague             8th    Prairie Point MS                  16:50      8:25
     52           Ashlyn Zaruba               7th    Springville-Central City          16:58      8:29
     53      28   Ally Greving                8th    Regina MS                         16:59      8:29
     54           Sophia Andorf               7th    Prairie Point MS                  17:02      8:31
     55           Lacey Neighbor              7th    Alburnett                         17:02      8:31
     56           Ella Fortman                8th    Vernon MS                         17:04      8:32
     57      29   Daisy Bruns                 7th    North Linn                        17:09      8:34
     58           Kaylee Steger               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:17      8:39
     59      30   Samantha Taylor             7th    North Linn                        17:18      8:39
     60           Ella Ries                   8th    North Linn                        17:37      8:49
     61           Hannah Neher                7th    Vernon MS                         17:46      8:53
     62           Kaylie Maxfield             8th    Prairie Point MS                  17:58      8:59
     63           Ella Husemann               8th    Prairie Point MS                  18:24      9:12
     64           Molly Schlitter             8th    Vernon MS                         18:33      9:16
     65      31   Gabi Valet                  8th    Tipton MS                         18:51      9:26
     66           Lauren Keiper               7th    Prairie Point MS                  19:11      9:35
     67           Jordan Hogan                8th    Maquoketa Valley                  19:11      9:36
     68           Samantha Mostaert           7th    Prairie Point MS                  19:14      9:37
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North Linn Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/7/2017     Light Rain, Wind S 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Mianna Gosche               8th    Maquoketa Valley                  19:36      9:48
     70           Olivia Zubrod               7th    Prairie Point MS                  20:12     10:06
     71           Anna Schwenker              7th    Cascade                           20:32     10:16
     72           Savannah Black              7th    Prairie Point MS                  20:35     10:17
     73           Bridget Gustafson           8th    Prairie Point MS                  20:41     10:21
     74      32   Hailey Plate                8th    Tipton MS                         20:51     10:26
     75           Bethany Langer              7th    Vernon MS                         21:22     10:41
     76           Rylee Lueken                7th    Prairie Point MS                  21:35     10:47
     77           Brooke Vorwald              8th    Edgewood-Colesburg                21:52     10:56
     78           Cecilia Dolan               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:06     11:03
     79           Sydney Myers                7th    Prairie Point MS                  22:15     11:08
     80           Gracie Kearney              7th    Cascade                           22:57     11:28
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North Linn Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/7/2017     Light Rain, Wind S 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Prairie Point MS                  Score =   19
    1    Gabby Cortez, 8th              12:57  6:29
    3    Grace Long, 8th                13:33  6:47
    4    Alyza Koppes, 8th              13:41  6:51
    5    Lily Johannes, 8th             13:49  6:54
    6    Jamie Pilarczyk, 8th           13:59  6:59
    8    Emma Kieper, 7th               14:19  7:10
   10    Bella Reiseck, 8th             14:36  7:18
         Hannah Roe, 8th                14:37  7:19
         Teghan Trimble, 7th            14:48  7:24
         Trinity Suchan, 8th            15:04  7:32
         Amelia Peterson, 7th           15:21  7:41
         Makenna Eadie, 8th             15:24  7:42
         Myah Rausch, 7th               15:37  7:48
         Delaney Keenan, 8th            16:02  8:01
         Emma Jones, 8th                16:04  8:02
         Vivian Enyart, 8th             16:06  8:03
         Kilee Flockhart, 8th           16:11  8:06
         Stefanie Lewis, 7th            16:13  8:07
         Kayley Lacey, 7th              16:20  8:10
         Emily Fry, 7th                 16:48  8:24
         Shelby Montague, 8th           16:50  8:25
         Sophia Andorf, 7th             17:02  8:31
         Kaylie Maxfield, 8th           17:58  8:59
         Ella Husemann, 8th             18:24  9:12
         Lauren Keiper, 7th             19:11  9:35
         Samantha Mostaert, 7th         19:14  9:37
         Olivia Zubrod, 7th             20:12 10:06
         Savannah Black, 7th            20:35 10:17
         Bridget Gustafson, 8th         20:41 10:21
         Rylee Lueken, 7th              21:35 10:47
         Sydney Myers, 7th              22:15 11:08

  2) Regina MS                         Score =   74
    2    Josie Voss, 8th                13:11  6:36
    9    Mya Whitaker, 7th              14:25  7:12
   14    Josie Pursley, 8th             15:22  7:41
   21    Allison Hein, 8th              15:45  7:52
   28    Ally Greving, 8th              16:59  8:29

  3) Vernon MS                         Score =   85
   13    Peyton Steffan, 8th            15:05  7:33
   15    Noelle Regennitter, 7th        15:25  7:43
   16    Regan Rice, 7th                15:30  7:45
   18    Ella Bartles, 8th              15:42  7:51
   23    Hannah Brase, 7th              15:49  7:55
   24    Addison Stearns, 7th           15:57  7:58
   25    Allie Noble, 7th               15:57  7:59
         Jennie Hilton, 8th             16:03  8:02
         Molly Dunne, 8th               16:42  8:21
         Ella Fortman, 8th              17:04  8:32
         Hannah Neher, 7th              17:46  8:53
         Molly Schlitter, 8th           18:33  9:16
         Bethany Langer, 7th            21:22 10:41

  4) Tipton MS                         Score =   91
   11    Alyssa Mente, 8th              14:43  7:21
   12    Addie Erickson, 8th            14:50  7:25
   17    Becca Stroup, 8th              15:40  7:50
   20    Coryn Wallick, 7th             15:45  7:52
   31    Gabi Valet, 8th                18:51  9:26
   32    Hailey Plate, 8th              20:51 10:26

  5) North Linn                        Score =  101
    7    Kyla Bildstein, 8th            14:16  7:08
   19    Kira Ingwersen, 7th            15:43  7:51
   22    Evalyn Robinson, 7th           15:47  7:54
   26    Lizzie Kilburg, 7th            16:18  8:09
   27    Cady Sutcliffe, 7th            16:21  8:10
   29    Daisy Bruns, 7th               17:09  8:34
   30    Samantha Taylor, 7th           17:18  8:39
         Ella Ries, 8th                 17:37  8:49

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   55    Lacey Neighbor, 7th         17:02     8:31

 Cascade
    9    Grace Rhomberg, 7th         14:01     7:01
   28    Callie Lynch, 8th           15:39     7:50
   71    Anna Schwenker, 7th         20:32     10:16
   80    Gracie Kearney, 7th         22:57     11:28

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   48    Schyler Meyer, 7th          16:37     8:18
   58    Kaylee Steger, 7th          17:17     8:39
   77    Brooke Vorwald, 8th         21:52     10:56
   78    Cecilia Dolan, 7th          22:06     11:03

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
    5    Taylor Stahl, 8th           13:46     6:53

 Maquoketa Valley
   26    Kriya Atwell, 8th           15:35     7:47
   67    Jordan Hogan, 8th           19:11     9:36
   69    Mianna Gosche, 8th          19:36     9:48

 Springville-Central City
    7    Isabel Guerrero, 7th        13:56     6:58
   12    Caydenze Taylor, 8th        14:23     7:12
   29    Carrie Staal, 8th           15:40     7:50
   52    Ashlyn Zaruba, 7th          16:58     8:29
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